KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

MOUSSA BALDE

TRANSIT MONROVIA

SAME AS ABOVE
HELIOS RAY ANTWERP
CONAKRY CONAKRY
JN1BCAN15U0005560 1 USED NISSAN ALMERA
HS CODE 87032390
JN1FAAN15U0152745 1 USED NISSAN ALMERA
HS CODE 87032290
SB172ZBN10E053625 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
HS CODE 87032390
SINFAAE11U1077865 1 USED NISSAN NOTE
HS CODE 87032290
SB1ERS56L40E154020 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
HS CODE 87032390
JTDEZ28E500011535 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
HS CODE 87032390
NMTER16R20R102287 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
HS CODE 87032390
JN1BCAN15U0520693 1 USED NISSAN ALMERA

HS CODE 87032390

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BEANRGNCKY017520000030311

ORIGINAL

1240.00 Kg
1240.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1052.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1010.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg

1240.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2025-11-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

2

10.92 m3
10.92 m3
12.06 m3
11.53 m3
12.06 m3
10.08 m3
13.87 m3

10.92 m3




JTDEZ28E000015296

SB1ER56L00E085276

NMTEZ28E10R048674

SB1ERS56L80E187442

MMBJNK740YD011068

1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
HS CODE 87032390

1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
HS CODE 87032390

1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
HS CODE 87032390

1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
HS CODE 87032390

1 USED MITSUBISHI L200
HS CODE 87033290

B/L BEANRGNCKY0175200000303112 Part 2

ORIGINAL

1010.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1010.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg

1625.00 Kg

10.08 m3

12.06 m3

10.08 m3

12.06 m3

14.95 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

MOUSSA BALDE

TRANSIT MONROVIA

SAME AS ABOVE
HELIOS RAY ANTWERP
CONAKRY CONAKRY
JN1BCAN15U0005560 1 USED NISSAN ALMERA
HS CODE 87032390
JN1FAAN15U0152745 1 USED NISSAN ALMERA
HS CODE 87032290
SB172ZBN10E053625 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
HS CODE 87032390
SINFAAE11U1077865 1 USED NISSAN NOTE
HS CODE 87032290
SB1ERS56L40E154020 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
HS CODE 87032390
JTDEZ28E500011535 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
HS CODE 87032390
NMTER16R20R102287 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
HS CODE 87032390
JN1BCAN15U0520693 1 USED NISSAN ALMERA

HS CODE 87032390

BEANRGNCKY017520000030311

2

NOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

1240.00 Kg
1240.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1052.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1010.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg

1240.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2025-11-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

10.92 m3

10.92 m3

12.06 m3

11.53 m3

12.06 m3

10.08 m3

13.87 m3

10.92 m3



B/L BEANRGNCKY0175200000303112 Part 2

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

JTDEZ28E000015296 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 1010.00 Kg 10.08 m3
HS CODE 87032390

SB1ER56L00E085276 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS 1245.00 Kg 12.06 m3
HS CODE 87032390

NMTEZ28E10R048674 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 1010.00 Kg 10.08 m3
HS CODE 87032390

SB1ERS56L80E187442 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS 1245.00 Kg 12.06 m3
HS CODE 87032390

MMBJNK740YD011068 1 USED MITSUBISHI L200 1625.00 Kg 14.95 m3

HS CODE 87033290
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